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Women / 4 / 9B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Hetzel704
Airborne

9.550 9.250 9.2009.250 37.250
1 2 6 4 1 

1 

Venessa Alaimo701
Airborne

9.300 9.400 9.0759.300 37.075
4 1 5 8 2 

2 

Kristina Cordano736
Pozsar's

9.375 8.750 9.2759.500 36.900
3 10T 1 1 3 

3 

Christine Wong743
Santa Rosa

9.250 9.225 9.1009.025 36.600
5 3 10 6T 4 

4 

Emma Paradise747
Twisters

8.925 9.100 9.2259.325 36.575
13 4 4 3 5 

5 

Alexis Whiteley717
Edge

9.000 9.025 9.0009.400 36.425
11 7 3 10 6 

6 

Felicia Miller723
GymStars Modesto

9.450 9.050 9.1008.750 36.350
2 5T 16 6T 7 

7 

Kayla Smaw706
American

9.225 8.775 9.2509.000 36.250
6 9 11 2 8 

8 

Emily Burgess732
Oroville

9.125 8.400 9.0509.450 36.025
7T 16 2 9 9 

9 

Sophia Karperos730
International

8.950 9.050 8.7009.175 35.875
12 5T 7 15 10T

10T

Ayana'a Sudduth728
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.750 9.1258.900 35.875
9 10T 13 5 10T

10T

Victoria Ho710
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.975 8.8009.050 35.725
14 8 9 14 12 

12 

Jennifer Labosky750
West Valley

8.750 8.700 8.9759.150 35.575
16 12 8 11 13 

13 

Sydney Wightman715
Diablo

9.125 8.600 8.9508.850 35.525
7T 14 14 12 14 

14 

Kyleigh de Leon727
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.650 8.1508.925 34.575
15 13 12 17 15 

15 

Hallie Davis725
Gymnastics Unltd

8.225 8.100 8.8508.775 33.950
17 17 15 13 16 

16 

Angelina Bayani708
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.475 8.6507.700 33.850
10 15 17 16 17 

17 


